We make better batteries
Bestgo li-ion battery modules
Aluminum Block type
Overview
Bestgo Battery Co., Ltd. makes aluminum block battery modules which can hold
many cells in one case with different arrangement for series and parallel config,
like 1S12P, 2S6P, 3S4P, 4S3P etc., The top part of battery module is a plastic
frame with several metal sheet bars built in, the pouch cell tabs will go through
them and lay down, to have laser welding on metal sheet bars for the parallel and
series config. Among battery modules here are soft-link busbars with screws for
further connection. We build aluminum case for battery modules, because it has
light weight, nice protection towards outside force, and good heat conduction
when cells are in some high charge and discharge conditions. Bestgo makes well
designed battery modules with unified shape and nice isolation considered, it
could be used in 3D design software to simplify the whole pack design process,
also make production quality checking more easier and reliable.
Scope
This specification describes the detail parameters of li-ion battery modules that are supplied by Bestgo Battery
Company Limited, the products mentioned in the specification accord with GB/T18333.1-2001 Standard.
Battery modules with Li-NCM chemistry, 3.7V 37Ah cells,
BAB110-N Series, can hold up to 12 cells with 3.7V 37Ah Li-NCM cells.
Module frame Volt Capacity Number
of cells
Cell
config Weight Size Chemistry Cell type
BAB110-N-1S12P 3.7V 444Ah 12 cells 1S12P 8.6 kg 161*110*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 37Ah
BAB110-N-2S06P 7.4V 222Ah 12 cells 2S6P 8.6 kg 161*110*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 37Ah
BAB110-N-3S04P 11.1V 148Ah 12 cells 3S4P 8.6 kg 161*110*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 37Ah
BAB110-N-4S03P 14.8V 111Ah 12 cells 4S3P 8.6 kg 161*110*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 37Ah
BAB110-N-6S02P 22.2V 74Ah 12 cells 6S2P 8.6 kg 161*110*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 37Ah
BAB74-N Series, can hold up to 8 cells with 3.7V 37Ah Li-NCM cells.
Module frame Volt Capacity Number
of cells
Cell
config Weight Size Chemistry Cell type
BAB74-N-1S08P 3.7V 296Ah 08 cells 1S8P 5.8 kg 161*74*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 37Ah
BAB74-N-2S04P 7.4V 148Ah 08 cells 2S4P 5.8 kg 161*74*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 37Ah
BAB74-N-4S02P 14.8V 74Ah 08 cells 4S2P 5.8 kg 161*74*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 37Ah
BAB74-N-7S01P 25.9V 37Ah 07 cells 7S1P 5.2 kg 161*74*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 37Ah
Sample picture
BAB110-N-1S12P
We make better batteries

2. Check the series number of battery pack, then adjust the series number of cells in the last module.
For example,
If we need to make a 51.8V 111Ah Li-NCM battery pack,
we decided to use the 3.7V 37Ah cells and BAB110-N series module frame,
51.8V111Ah pack means 14S3P config of 3.7V37Ah cells,
We will prepare 4 of BAB110-N-4S03P module frames. 3 of them have 12 cells as 4S03P config, 1 of them will
only have 6 cells inside as 2S03P config, remain space is filled with foams.
Then we connect those modules together with busbars,  it will be 3 of 14.8V111Ah modules and 1 of 7.4V 111Ah
module. Battery pack has voltage of 14.8*3+7.4=51.8V, capacity of 111Ah.
BAC110-N Series, can hold up to 14 cells with 3.7V 32Ah Li-NCM cells.
Module frame Volt Capacity Number
of cells
Cell
config Weight Size Chemistry Cell type
BAC110-N-1S12P 3.7V 384Ah 12 cells 1S12P 8.0 kg 161*110*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 32Ah
BAC110-N-2S06P 7.4V 192Ah 12 cells 2S6P 8.0 kg 161*110*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 32Ah
BAC110-N-3S04P 11.1V 128Ah 12 cells 3S4P 8.0 kg 161*110*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 32Ah
BAC110-N-4S03P 14.8V 96Ah 12 cells 4S3P 8.0 kg 161*110*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 32Ah
BAC110-N-6S02P 22.2V 64Ah 12 cells 6S2P 8.0 kg 161*110*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 32Ah
BAC110-N-7S02P 25.9V 64Ah 14 cells 7S2P 9.0 kg 161*110*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 32Ah
BAB74-N Series, can hold up to 8 cells with 3.7V 32Ah Li-NCM cells.
Module frame Volt Capacity Number
of cells
Cell
config Weight Size Chemistry Cell type
BAC74-N-1S08P 3.7V 256Ah 08 cells 1S8P 5.4 kg 161*74*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 32Ah
BAC74-N-2S04P 7.4V 128Ah 08 cells 2S4P 5.4 kg 161*74*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 32Ah
BAC74-N-4S02P 14.8V 64Ah 08 cells 4S2P 5.4 kg 161*74*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 32Ah
BAC74-N-7S01P 25.9V 32Ah 07 cells 7S1P 4.9 kg 161*74*268 mm Li-NCM 3.7V 32Ah
We make better batteries
If we need to make a 25.9V 185Ah Li-NCM battery pack,
we decided to use the 3.7V 37Ah cells and BAB110-N series module frame,